on Sunday and holidays. 

 $1,200 for the first year of service only for training.  

The total annual overhead cost for the first year of Service shall be $20,260 or $1,688.33 per 

month. The total annual overhead cost for subsequent years of Service shall be $19,060.00 

(Nineteen Thousand, Sixty Dollars and Zero Cents) or $1,588.33 per month. 

2.  Appendices. Attachment A, including all appendices of Attachment A, are hereby 

amended as shown in the attached which are hereby incorporated into this Renewal #3. 

3. Renewal. In accordance with Section 20 of the Agreement, the Parties hereby